
F o r ê t  d e s

Q u a t r e  P i l i e r s

Méré

Galluis

Grosrouvre

Etang de la Plaine

Ruisseau de la M
omaire

Ruisseau des Brulins 

Y v e l i n e s

MAIRIE

POSTE

Gare de
Montfort-l'Amaury

Méré

rue de Versailles

av
.  

 d
u 

  G
en.   

de   G
aulle

   
  a

ve
nu

e 
   

   
   

 L
éo

n 
   

   
   

 C
ré

té

     rue de Montfort               route    de    Maison-Rouge

ru
e 

de
 la

 G
ar

e

rue du Pont Marie

rue      de      Galluis

rue Maurice Rave l

ro
ute

 d
e 

St
-L

ég
er

MAIRIE

POSTE

Gare de
Montfort-l'Amaury

Méré

rue de Versailles

av
.  

 d
u 

  G
en.   

de   G
aulle

   
  a

ve
nu

e 
   

   
   

 L
éo

n 
   

   
   

 C
ré

té

     rue de Montfort               route    de    Maison-Rouge

ru
e 

de
 la

 G
ar

e

rue du Pont Marie

rue      de      Galluis

rue Maurice Rave l

ro
ute

 d
e 

St
-L

ég
er

6 km5 km

2 km

4 km

7 km

3 km

MONTFORT-L'AMAURY

D76

D76

D155

D155

D155

D155

D155
D156

D138

D112

D172

D138

D76

N12

N12

rue de Mantes

rue de Paris

rue Normande

ch. de la Cour de l'Orme

ch. de la Cour de l'Orme

rue de la Moutière

route de Rambouillet

route du Chêne Rogneux

route de St-Léger

D.138

D.138

D.172
C.4

D.172

D.112

200 m


